SL.
No.

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 07™ SEPTEMBER, 2023

DIVISION BENCH NO.-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

After rising of three members bench at ground floor

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

CASE
No.

AND

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

MISCELLANEQOUS MATTERS (Defective Complaint)

1.

LY-173/2023

FRESH ADMISSION

1.

ul

LY-280/2023

. LY-334/2023

. LY-366/2023

LY-369/2023

. LY-372/2023

LY-373/2023

HEARING MATTERS

1.

2.

LY-296/2022

LY-20/2023

. LY-45/2023

LY-124/2023

. LY-139/2023

Sidharta Rout

Pabitra Kumar Pani

Biswanath Sahu
A.Shyamaghana

Keshab Sabar
Pradhani Bag

Pradhani Bag

Ratikanta Rout
Manoranjan Sahoo
Pramod Kumar Mahakud
Pradipta Kumar Biswal

Manoranjan Sahoo

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

JE, Manijanga Section,
Dist.- Jagatsinghpur.

Dayanidhi Bag, Ex-Director,

Soil Conservation & Watershed
Development & three others.

Dr. Muralidhar Behera, Ex-B.D.O
Dharakouda Block.

Biswajit Ray, B.D.O., Rangeilunda
& others.

Lingaraj Bag, PEO, Nandigaon G.P.
Forest Range Office, Jaipatna

& another.

Forest Range Office, Junagarh

& another.

Bhabani Sankar Samal,
Ex-Sarpanch, Koliatha G.P.
Pabitra Behera, BDO, Kanas

& five others.

Jibardhana Barik, Ex-In charge
Athmallik College & another.
Bandanamayee Tripathy,
Sarpanch of Jamara G.P. & others.
Basanti Sahoo, Community
Organiser, Choudwar Municipality
& another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




