THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 07TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

DIVISION BENCH NO.-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

After rising of three members bench at ground floor

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

NAME OF THE

AND

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE

C7 CE

4. LY-124/2023

5. LY-139/2023

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
No.	No.	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDENT
			<u> </u>
MISCELLANEOUS MATTERS (Defective Complaint)			
1. L	Y-173/2023	Sidharta Rout	JE, Manijanga Section,
			Dist Jagatsinghpur.
FRESH ADMISSION			
1. L	.Y-280/2023	Pabitra Kumar Pani	Dayanidhi Bag, Ex-Director,
			Soil Conservation & Watershed
			Development & three others.
2. L	Y-334/2023	Biswanath Sahu	Dr. Muralidhar Behera, Ex-B.D.O
			Dharakouda Block.
3. L	Y-366/2023	A.Shyamaghana	Biswajit Ray, B.D.O., Rangeilunda
			& others.
4. L	Y-369/2023	Keshab Sabar	Lingaraj Bag, PEO, Nandigaon G.P.
5. L	Y-372/2023	Pradhani Bag	Forest Range Office, Jaipatna
			& another.
6. L	Y-373/2023	Pradhani Bag	Forest Range Office, Junagarh
		-	& another.
HEARING MATTERS			
1. L	.Y-296/2022	Ratikanta Rout	Bhabani Sankar Samal,
			Ex-Sarpanch, Koliatha G.P.
2. L	.Y-20/2023	Manoranjan Sahoo	Pabitra Behera, BDO, Kanas
			& five others.
3. L	.Y-45/2023	Pramod Kumar Mahakud	Jibardhana Barik, Ex-In charge

Pradipta Kumar Biswal

Manoranjan Sahoo

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)

& another.

Athmallik College & another.

Sarpanch of Jamara G.P. & others.

Organiser, Choudwar Municipality

Bandanamayee Tripathy,

Basanti Sahoo, Community